

Mat. - 147 of 2018

Order no.23 dated.16/12/2022.

No steps taken by the parties.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. I am Addl. Dist & Sess. Judge, 4th Court, Msd. is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 15/02/2023 for reconciliation.

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00616)