

Mat- 147 of 2018

Order no.18 dated.14/02/2023.

OP files Ld. Adv. Hazira.

Regular P.O. has been transferred. The case is adjourned.

Fix 25-04-2023 for reconciliation.

Parties to take steps accordingly.

D/C

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)

,
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)